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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2022

St Name of Hoilday No. of |Day of the Week Date
No. Days
1. | New Year’s Day 1 Saturday 01.01.2022
2 Guru Gobind Singh’s Birthday 1 Sunday 09.01.2022
3. | Lohri B 1 Thursday 13.01.2022
4. *Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 1 Tuesday 15.02.2022
5. | Shivaji Jayanti 1 Saturday 19.02.2022
6. Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti 1 Saturday 26.02.2022
7. | Holika Dahan/ 1 Thursday 17.03.2022
8. | Dolyatra 1 Friday 18.03.2022
9. *Shab-E-Barat 1 Friday 18.03.2022
10. | Chaitra Sukladi/Gudi/Padava/Ugadi/Cheti | | Saturday 02.04.2022
Chand
1. | Vaisakhi/Vishu /Mesadi 1 Thursday 14.04.2022
12. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) | | Friday 15.04.2022
13. | Easter Sunday 1 Sunday 17.04.2022
14. | *Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 29.04.2022
15. | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 1 Monday 09.05.2022
16. | Ganga Dashahara 1 Thursday 09.06.2022
17. | Nirjala Ekadashi 1 Friday 10.06.2022
18, | Rath Yatra 1 Friday 01.07.2022
19. | Guru Pumima 1 Wednesday 13.07.2022
20. | Parsi New Year's day/Nauraj 1 Tuesday 16.08.2022
21. | Janmashtami (Smarta) 1 Thursday 18.08.2022
22, | Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 1 Wednesday 31.08.2022
23. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day 1 Thursday 08.09.2022
24. | Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 1 Sunday 02.10.2022
25. | Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 1 Monday 03.10.2022
26. | Dussehra (Maha Navmi) 1 Tuesday 04.10.2022
27. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 1 Sunday 09.10.2022
28, | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) | Thursday 13.10.2022
29, | Naraka Chaturdasi 1 Monday 24.10.2022
30. | Govardhan Puja 1 Tuesday 25.10.2022
31. | Bhai Duj 1 Wednesday 26.10.2022
32. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) | | Sunday 30.10.2022
33. | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 1 Thursday 24.11.2022
34. | Christmas Eve 1 saturday 24.12.2022
35. | Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday 1 Thursday 29.12.2022
Note:-

2. Each employee can avail himself/herself of any two holidays 1o be chosen by him/er out of this list of Restricted

Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are lisble 1o slight alteration secording to visibility of moon, if any, change in date

occurs, the same will be announced by the PRO

Holidays.
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